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Tork Industrial Paper Wiper, Centerfeed

Tork Industrial Paper Wipers are a multipurpose wipers that are ideal for janitorial, industrial, and hand wiping.
This wiper can be used in either the Tork Floor or Wall Stand dispensers, which are designed for safety,
efficiency and reliability. With the easy load and tear off features - you can dispense the amount of material
needed with one hand.

e 4-Ply material: excellent for absorbing large amounts of oil and water
*  Durable and strong for Heavy-Duty wiping tasks, while gentle to use on hands and face
e Particularly good for cleaning glass - does not leave any lint or streaks on surfaces
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Product & System
Shipping data w2
Roll width
11in
Ply
4
Color
Blue
Shipping data
Consumer Units
(CON)
EAN 73286618283
Packaging material Roll
Pieces 375
Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet
Gross Weight -
Height -
Length -
Width -
Net Weight 7.21b
Volume -
Compaitible products
i &l |
g ]
653020 653028
Tork Maxi Centerfeed  Tork Maxi Centerfeed
Dispenser Dispenser
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Quality
Advanced

Roll diameter
10.4in

Print
No

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286618280

Carton

750 (2 CON)

15.6 Ib
12in
21in
11in
14.41b

1.54 ft3

Roll length
492.2 ft

Core inner diameter

2.8in

Embossing
No

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540843682

160 (80 TRP)
10

8

1247.64 b
94in

53in

43in
1154.56 Ib

123.97 ft3



