



13244101

Tork Industrial Paper Wiper, Centerfeed

Tork Industrial Paper Wipers are a multipurpose wipers that are ideal for janitorial, industrial, and hand wiping. This wiper can be used in either the Tork Floor or Wall Stand dispensers, which are designed for safety, efficiency and reliability. With the easy load and tear off features - you can dispense the amount of material needed with one hand.

- 4-Ply material: excellent for absorbing large amounts of oil and water
- Durable and strong for Heavy-Duty wiping tasks, while gentle to use on hands and face
- Particularly good for cleaning glass does not leave any lint or streaks on surfaces





Product & Shipping data

System W2

Roll width 11 in

Color Blue

Ply

4

Quality Advanced

Roll diameter 10.4 in

Print No Roll length 492.2 ft

Core inner diameter

2.8 in Embossing

No

Shipping data

	Consumer Units	Transport Units	Pallet
	(CON)	(TRP)	(PAL)
EAN	73286618283	10073286618280	7322540843682
Packaging material	Roll	Carton	
Pieces	375	750 (2 CON)	160 (80 TRP)
Transport Units per Layer			10
Layer per Pallet			8
Gross Weight	-	15.6 lb	1247.64 lb
Height	-	12 in	94 in
Length	-	21 in	53 in
Width	-	11 in	43 in
Net Weight	7.2 lb	14.4 lb	1154.56 lb
Volume	-	1.54 ft3	123.97 ft3

Compatible products







653028 Tork Maxi Centerfeed Dispenser